SPONSORSIMMET 2016
Antal simmade meter

Namn
1 Marcus Forsgren
Hampus Lovinge
2 Michelle Franzén
3 Adina Eriksson
4 Max Engstrom
5 Sara Thunholm
Ella Lindroth
Ebba Hazard
8 Sofia Westterberg
9 Sara Wallberg
Nikola Petrovic
Hugo Rydberg
Hilma Brodén
Ebba Holgersson
Axel Eriksson
15 Victor Lovinge
Klara Gardman
Josefine Hardelin
Hemming Gopng
19 Oscar Sundberg
David Malm
21 Elin Nylander
22 Stefani Petrovic
Ebba Stahlberg
24 Linus Hoffner
Axel Engstrom
26 John Brolin
27 Selma Eriksson
Ronja Flanegan
Emma Werner
30 Alexander Frost
31 Johannes Ertas
32 Otto Holmberg
33 William Norén
Jacob Hellman
Ebba Eriksson
Alice Westerberg
37 Tuva Lovinge
Sergej Basov
39 Carl Bonemark
40 Ellen Lovinge
Edvin Holm
Edith Nyman

Antal meter
4800
4800
4400
4100
4000
3800
3800
3800
3700
3600
3600
3600
3600
3600
3600
3500
3500
3500
3500
3400
3400
3300
3000
3000
2900
2900
2800
2700
2700
2700
2600
2500
2400
2300
2300
2300
2300
2200
2200
2100
2000
2000
2000

Lottad vinnare av en sponsor varde 500 kr MR Golv

Lottad vinnare av en sponsor varde 500 kr
Lottad vinnare av en sponsor varde 500 kr

Lottad vinnare av en sponsor varde 500 kr

Lottad vinnare av en sponsor varde 500 kr

Lottad vinnare av en sponsor varde 500 kr



